VPort 07-3系列
EN 50155 3百萬像素 H.265輕巧型 IP攝影機
特色與優點
• 1/3吋逐行掃描攝影機，20 fps時可達到 2048 x 1536解析度，30 fps
時可達到 1920 x 1080解析度
• 以 DNR和WDR提供高畫質影像
• 可同時支援高達 4組 H.265/H.264或MJPEG獨立影像串流

Vibration IEC 60068-2-64, IEC 61373, EN 50155
Railway EN 50155 (complies with a portion of EN 50155 specifications)
Warranty
Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/tw/warranty
Package Contents
Device 1 x VPort 07-3 Series camera
Installation Kit 1 x sticker
1 x L-type Torx screwdriver
4 x indented hexagonal head tapping screws, nuts, gaskets, and spring washers
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
尺寸
訂購資訊
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Power Input Operating Temp.
VPort P07-3L24M 2.4 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L24M-T 2.4 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M24M 2.4 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M24M-T 2.4 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L24M 2.4 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L24M-T 2.4 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M24M 2.4 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M24M-T 2.4 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L36M 3.6 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M36M 3.6 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L36M 3.6 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M36M 3.6 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Power Input Operating Temp.
VPort 07-3M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L42M 4.2 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M42M 4.2 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L42M 4.2 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M42M 4.2 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L60M 6.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M60M 6.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L60M 6.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M60M 6.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L80M 8.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M80M 8.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L80M 8.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M80M 8.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
© Moxa Inc.版權所有.2025年 1月 18日更新。
未經Moxa Inc.明確書面許可，不得以任何方式複製或使用本文件及其任何部分。產品規格如有變更，恕不另行通知。請至本公司官網了解最新的產品
資訊。